FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYINGHT 1838 STEVENISHESS LAW PUBLISHENG CO., FORTLAND, OR 87:54
NS 408'75	Vol <u><i>M91</i></u> Page 21677 -
Country Properties of Oregon, Inc. P.O. Box 5241	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address High Desert Land, LLC P.O. Box 1316	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>l0th</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19.9.7., at <u>3:06</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and recorded in
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantoc's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): High Desert Land, LLC	book/reel/volume NoN97 on page 
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): High Desert Land, LLC P.O. Box 1316 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): High Desert Land, LLC P.O. Box 1316	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
P.O. Box 1316 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee: \$30.00 1.00 c.c. By <u>Kathlun Russ</u> , Deputy.
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that <u>Country Properties of Oregon</u> , Inc.	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft High Desert Land, LLC	ter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- ny way appertaining, situated inKlamath County,
Lot 17, Block 22, Klamath Falls Forest Estates, Highway 66 Unit, Plat #1, according to the official plat thereof, on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon.	
	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$50.00	
which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(1)</sup> , In construing this deed, where the context so re made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be ons and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by order of its board of directors.	cuted this instrument this day of, 19; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized COUNTRY FORMATION OF ORECONTAC
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TI ACOUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	AND REGU- E PERSON HE APPRO- DVED USES OR FOREST 
STATE OF OREGON, Cour This instrument was	nty of <u>H/AMAth</u> )ss. acknowledged before me on <u>JAly</u> Z, 429
This instrument was by	acknowledged before me on, 19,
CALLER DO ANN LYNN	
NUTVIEV FUBLIC - ORI COMMISSION NO 30 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 14	EGON STUDIATY TUDIATO OTOGON ST 14/2021
Constanting and the second sec	

1.5